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28 Wiley Attorneys Recognized Across 17
Practice Areas in 2021 Edition of The Best
Lawyers in America®
−

PRESS RELEASE

Related Professionals
−

NINE ATTORNEYS APPEAR ON WASHINGTON, DC ‘ONES TO

WATCH’ LIST

August 20, 2020
 

Washington, DC – The Best Lawyers in America® selected 28 Wiley

Rein LLP attorneys – including nine “Ones to Watch” – for its 2021 list

of the top legal talent in Washington, DC. The recognized attorneys

represent 17 areas of practice, showcasing the diversity of Wiley’s

legal talent across a wide range of disciplines.

The Wiley attorneys on the list are: 

● Rand L. Allen, Government Relations Practice 

● Lukman S. Azeez, Appellate Practice (Ones to Watch) 

● Attison L. Barnes, III, Commercial Litigation 

● Lindy C. Bathurst, Government Relations Practice (Ones to

Watch) 

● Ralph J. Caccia, Criminal Defense: White-Collar, FDA Law 

● Christine E. Connelly, Franchise Law 

● Scott D. Delacourt, Communications Law 

● Cynthia C. Galvez, Commercial Litigation (Ones to Watch) 

● Henry Gola, Communications Law (Ones to Watch) 

● Amb. David A. Gross, Communications Law 

● Jennifer D. Hindin, Communications Law 

● Theodore A. Howard, Insurance Law 

● Kathleen A. Kirby, First Amendment Law, Media Law 



wiley.law 2

Rand L. Allen
Senior Counsel
202.719.7329
rallen@wiley.law

Attison L. Barnes, III
Partner
202.719.7385
abarnes@wiley.law

Ralph J. Caccia
Partner
202.719.7242
rcaccia@wiley.law

Christine E. Connelly
Partner, General Counsel
202.719.7372
cconnelly@wiley.law

Henry Gola
Partner
202.719.7561
hgola@wiley.law

Amb. David A. Gross
Partner
202.719.7414
dgross@wiley.law

Jennifer D. Hindin
Partner
202.719.4975
jhindin@wiley.law

Theodore A. Howard
Partner
202.719.7120
thoward@wiley.law

Kathleen A. Kirby
Partner
202.719.3360
kkirby@wiley.law

Ari Meltzer
Partner
202.719.7467
ameltzer@wiley.law

Bert W. Rein
Founder
202.719.7080
brein@wiley.law

Bennett L. Ross
Partner
202.719.7524
bross@wiley.law

Peter D. Shields
Managing Partner
202.719.3249
pshields@wiley.law

Michael E. Toner
Partner
202.719.7545
mtoner@wiley.law

● Bruce L. McDonald, Commercial Litigation, Litigation –

Intellectual Property 

● Ari Meltzer, Intellectual Property Law (Ones to Watch) 

● Bert W. Rein, Administrative/Regulatory Law, Commercial

Litigation, Communications Law, FDA Law 

● Bennett L. Ross, Communications Law 

● Tatiana Sainati, Commercial Litigation (Ones to Watch) 

● Kathleen E. Scott, Technology Law (Ones to Watch) 

● Peter D. Shields, Communications Law 

● Daniel J. Standish, Insurance Law 

● Lawrence M. Sung, Biotechnology and Life Sciences Practice 

● Margaret T. Karchmer, Insurance Law (Ones to Watch) 

● Michael E. Toner, Government Relations Practice 

● Joshua S. Turner, Communications Law 

● Gary S. Ward, Government Relations Practice (Ones to Watch) 

● David B. Weinberg, Environmental Law 

● Richard E. Wiley, Administrative/Regulatory Law,

Communications Law, Media Law, Mergers and Acquisitions 

Recognition by Best Lawyers is based entirely on peer review. Their

methodology is designed to capture, as accurately as possible, the

consensus opinion of leading lawyers about the professional abilities

of their colleagues within the same geographical area and legal

practice area. The 2021 Edition is based on more than 8 million

evaluations and recognizes just over 65,000 attorneys in 147 practice

areas.

Best Lawyers: Ones to Watch recognizes extraordinary lawyers who

have been in private practice for less than 10 years in the United

States. Like traditional Best Lawyers awards, the Ones to Watch are

based entirely on peer review.

28 Wiley Attorneys Recognized Across 17 Practice Areas in 2021 Edition of The Best Lawyers in America®



wiley.law 3

Joshua S. Turner
Partner
202.719.4807
jturner@wiley.law

David B. Weinberg
Senior Counsel
202.719.7102
dweinberg@wiley.law

Richard E. Wiley
Chairman Emeritus
202.719.7010
rwiley@wiley.law

Bruce L. McDonald
Senior Counsel
202.719.7014
bmcdonald@wiley.law

Lukman Azeez
Partner
202.719.3551
lazeez@wiley.law

Tatiana Sainati
Partner
202.719.3544
tsainati@wiley.law

Kathleen E. Scott
Partner
202.719.7577
kscott@wiley.law

Margaret T. Karchmer
Partner
202.719.4198
mkarchmer@wiley.law

Gary S. Ward
Partner
202.719.7571
gsward@wiley.law

Practice Areas
−
Commercial Litigation

Election Law & Government Ethics

Employment & Labor

Environment & Product Regulation

FDA and USDA Regulatory Compliance

First Amendment/Commercial Speech

Food & Drug

FTC Regulation

Government Contracts

Insurance

Intellectual Property

Issues and Appeals

Litigation

Litigation and Administrative Advocacy

28 Wiley Attorneys Recognized Across 17 Practice Areas in 2021 Edition of The Best Lawyers in America®



wiley.law 4

Mergers & Acquisitions

Patent

Privacy, Cyber & Data Governance

Space and Satellite

Telecom, Media & Technology

White Collar Defense & Government
Investigations
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